6. Barenfels Ultra Trail (Neubriicke) am 19.07.2008

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Bernardon, Ramon
Komenda, Manfred
Leidinger, Patrick
Werle, Kai
Aulenbacher, Dirk
Klein, Stefan
Hoffmann, Jurgen
Fuchs, Hartmut
Drescher, Raik
Herber Freimut
Jendretzke, Kai
Egger, Marco
Schmitt, Rainer
Alles, Werner

Van den Dolder Erno
Moldoveanu, Robert
LeRmeister, Joachim
Hermann, Johannes
Kratsch, Dieter
Kley, Hans-Thomas
Keller, Elmar

Hau, Tom

Dr. Kirsch,

Marx, Matthias
Berberich, Gunther
Pitschi, Patric
Endres, Sandro
Schneider, Erik
Zabanoff, Peter
Seel, Claudia

Jolly, Fernand
Honer, Franz
Schreyer, Klaus Dieter
Stutz, Klaus
Puhimann, Matthias
Osborne, Rosemarie
Eschelbach, Iris
Pelzer, Marco

Breit, Wolfgang
Smid, Pam

Staub, Harald
Neurath, Wolfgang
Munkes, Andrea
Schumann, Steffen
Mdller, Andreas
Hanjohr, Holger
Reimann, Stefan
Fuchs, Ruth
Eisinger, Hans

Verein/Ort
1.FC-Kaiserslautern
TV-Lebach
LSG-Schmelz-Hittersdorf
Ohne-Verein
FriBi-Funnrunners
LSG-Schmelz-Hiittersdorf
LSG-Schmelz-Hiittersdorf
LF-Naheland-Bad-Kreuznach
Berlin

LG-Falkenberg
1.FC-Kaiserslautern
St.Wendeler-Volksbank
DLF04-Buseck
LTF-Marpingen

kein

Woustviller(F)

Korborn
LSG-Schmelz-Hittersdorf
TUS-GLANMUNCHWEILER
LG-Falkenberg
TUS-Glanmiinchweiler

Arno
LTF-Mauschbach
Wiwa-KL
Fit-in-Lautern-e.V.
TV-Nalbach

Bosen
Fit-in-Lautern-e.V.
TV-Kirkel
CAN-Sarreguemines
Run-4-Fun-Bubingen
LTF-Mauschbach
LTF-Kollertal
Tc-Hoppstéadten
New-Forest-Runners-England
TV-Rheinau
LT-Mertesdorf
TV-Kirkel
Veteranen-Nederland
LTF-Urexweiler
LTF-Koellertal
LTF-Mauschbach
LT-Hemsbach

TV-Offenbach-Hundheim
TV-Offenbach-Hundheim
LF-Naheland-Bad-Kreznach
VFA-Neunkirchen

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.mM45
1.M30
1.M40
2.M30
2.M45
1.M55
1.M50
2.M20
2.M40
3.M40
1.M35
3.M45
2.M50
2.M35
3.M30
4.M45
1.M65
5.M45
6.M45
7.M45
4.M40
8.M45
3.M50
9.M45
4.M30
3.M35
4.M35
5.M40
1.W35
4.M50
5.M30
5.M50
6.M50
3.M20
1.wW60
1.w40
6.M40
7.M40
1.W55

10.M45
2.M65
2.W40
4.M20
6.M30

11.mM45
7.M50
3.W40
3.M65

Zeit
01:35:56
01:36:49
01:37:55
01:45:21
01:46:14
01:46:54
01:48:10
01:48:45
01:48:59
01:50:03
01:50:30
01:52:59
01:53:21
01:53:45
01:54:00
01:54.01
01:57:38
01:57:52
01:58:54
01:58:55
01:58:56
01:59:26
01:59:39
01:59:45
02:00:34
02:01:29
02:01:32
02:01:57
02:02:27
02:02:35
02:02:53
02:03:54
02:04:09
02:04:32
02:04:39
02:04:50
02:06:28
02:06:35
02:06:57
02:07:18
02:07:33
02:07:47
02:08:01
02:08:12
02:08:18
02:09:21
02:09:22
02:10:13
02:10:32
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6. Barenfels Ultra Trail (Neubriicke) am 19.07.2008

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Berndt, Philipp

51. Himbert, Armin

52. Bartley, Gareth

53. Burger, Petra

54. Keller, Philipp

55. Fabian, Eckhard
56. Rickel, Thorsten
57. Schaum, Karin

58. Roth, Monika

59. Paul, Andreas

60. Lange, Michael

61. Hertrich, Frank

62. Klaer, Heinrich

63. Thomsen, Gerd

64. Preil3, Martin

65. Germann, Franz
66. Miller, Gerd

67. Schinnerer, Alfred
68. Braun, Ralf

69. Diehl, Roland

70. Alt, Franz Josef

71. Kiefer, Helmut

72. Linnenberger, Martin
73. Wolter, Ingo

74. \Vossbrecher, Stefan
75. Gesellchen Michael
76. Rohlich, Udo

77. Haupenthal, Norbert
78. Haupenthal, Gabriele
79. Scheid, Wolf-Dieter
80. Ettelbrick, Alfons
81. Walther, Tine

82. Plehwe Ursel

83. Stemmler, Detlef
84. Grundhever, Hans
85. Maringer, Alfred
86. Friedsam, Christof
87. Fuchs, Bianca

88. Miiller, Michael

89. Germeyer, Gerd
90. LieBmann, Franz
91. Brunesholz, Axel
92. Caspary, Frank

93. Scheffler, Conny
94. Bieling, Susanne
95. Jolly, Marie Reine
96. Gouthier, Dagmar
97. Kapp, Karin

98. Klein, Uwe

Verein/Ort

Berlin
If-tv-walpershofen
kein-Verein
TV-Lebach

TV-Elm
LG-Falkenberg
LG-MulLi
Black-Earth-Runners
50-States-Marathon-Club
TV-Kirkel

LC-Schmelz
St.Wendel
LTF-Mauschbach
LSG-Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LAZ-Birkenfeld
Landstuhl
Tiefenbach
LF-TV-Walpershofen
LTF-Kéllertal
LTF-kOELLERTAL
Team-LuWoTec
WSV-Team
Team-LuWoTec
LTF-Selbach
LTF-Selbach
LTF-Selbach
Saarbriicken
LF-TV-Walpershofen
WiWa-KL
Run4Fun-Blgingen
KSC-Tholey
VfA-Neunkirchen
TV-Saarlouis
Neunkirchen
FriBi-Funrunners
Grojos-LTF
LSG-Schmelz-Hiittersdorf
TuS-Borshorn
FV-Rosenkopf
SV-Oberthal
LTF-Mauschbach
Run-4-Fun-Bibingen
CAN-Sarreguemines
LG-MulLi

TV-Lebach
SV-Reichweiler

Pl./AK
5.M20
12.M45
8.M50
2.W35
13.M45
9.M50
7.M30
3.W35
1.W50
5.M35
1.M60
10.M50
11.M50
4.M65
8.M40
2.M55
5.M65
6.M65
14.M45
9.M40
7.M65
12.M50
3.M55
6.M35
10.mM40
11.mM40
15.M45
13.M50
1.wW45
16.M45
4.M55
4.W40
2.W50
12.M40
5.M55
8.M65
13.M40
1.w20
7.M35
2.M60
14.M50
17.M45
14.M40
2.W45
2.W20
3.W45
3.W50
4.W50
18.M45

Zeit
02:12:16
02:12:29
02:13:10
02:13:17
02:13:25
02:13:31
02:13:32
02:13:32
02:14:29
02:14:43
02:16:39
02:17:23
02:17:27
02:17:48
02:18:48
02:19:29
02:20:01
02:21:31
02:21:44
02:23:01
02:23:42
02:24:48
02:24:48
02:25:12
02:25:39
02:26:17
02:26:26
02:26:27
02:26:27
02:26:55
02:27:05
02:27:14
02:27:38
02:28:46
02:28:46
02:29:37
02:30:35
02:30:48
02:30:48
02:32:27
02:33:17
02:33:44
02:33:58
02:33:58
02:34:33
02:35:04
02:35:45
02:36:12
02:36:34
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6. Barenfels Ultra Trail (Neubriicke) am 19.07.2008

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99. Dorscheid, Gilbert
100. Zangmeister, Ernst
101. Feldhahn, Carsten
102. Philippi, Karl
103. Vossbrecher, Bianca
104. Nietzel Rudiger
105. Scherer, Gabi
106. Diester, Gerhard
107. Peperkamp, Ingrid
108. Flick, Lothar

109. Blatt, Monika
110. Osborne, Alec
111. Schulz, Rudi
112. Werkle, Andrea
113. Conrad, Ursula
114. Diester, Anneliese
115. Krieger, Wolfgang
116. Wandel, Karin
117. Kaul, Udo

118. Traeger, Elisabeth
119. Malter, Horst
120. Glockner, Regine
121. Schreyer, Walburga
122. Schuh, Susanne
123. Neumeier, Franz
124. Schnier, Heike
125. Hass, Jo-Anne
126. Hagelauer, Birgit
127. Gisch, Christine
128. Rauber, Rita

Verein/Ort
TV-1861-St.Wendel
TV-Maikammer

LT-Mertesdorf
WSV-Team
LF-TV-Walpershofen
LF-TV-Walpershofen
LF-TV-Walpershofen

WiWa-KL

LTF-Mauschbach
New-Forest-Runners-England
WSV-Team

WSV-Team
LF-TV-Walpershofen
LF-TV-Walpershofen
Allenbach

DLFO04-Buseck

Aktiv-Gesundheitspark-Neunkirchen
TSG-Kaiserslautern
LTF-Mauschbach

LTF-Mauschbach

LTF-Mauschbach

LT-Hemsbach

Winnipeg-Canada

LT-Tarforst

LTF-Mauschbach

LTF-Mauschbach

Pl./AK
1.M70
6.M55
8.M35
7.M55
4.W35

19.M45
4.W45

15.M50
5.W45
8.M55
5.W35
1.M75
15.M40
6.W35
5.W40
5.W50
9.M55
6.W50
20.M45
6.W45
1.M50
7.W45
8.W45
2.W40
10.M55
9.W45
3.W40
2.W55
4.\W45
5.W55

Zeit
02:36:35
02:38:16
02:38:44
02:38:57
02:40:16
02:40:29
02:43:24
02:46:08
02:46:19
02:47:51
02:48:21
02:48:59
02:49:21
02:49:22
02:49:31
02:49:32
02:56:13
02:59:55
03:10:25
03:10:25
03:19:23
03:22:09
03:23:17
03:23:22
03:23:22
03:28:04
03:33:44
03:44:18
04.07:27
04:07:28
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6. Barenfels Ultra Trail (Neubriicke) am 19.07.2008

42.195 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Wagner, Markus

2. Dornfeld, Jirgen

3. Van Dorsten Max
4. Ferudun, Serin

5. Vickus, Peter

6. Sahner, Andreas

7. Pretorius, Dirk

8. Joerg, Guido

9. Simon, Ralf

10. Breitbarth, Ralf

11. Roth, Edwin

12. Buchinger, Klaus
13. Neu, Thomas

14. Kohl, Johannes

15. Grewelinger, Dirk
16. Betz, Marc

17. Schumann, Gerald
18. Dr.Emmig, Claus-Thomas
19. Nicklisch, Frank
20. Heil, Carsten

21. Hettinger, Walter
22. Siebert, Michael
23. Hofstede, Martine
24. Ehrenberger, Dieter
25. Pasch, Christian
26. Dr.Dror, Sagi-Endure,
27. Schliter, Gabriel
28. Hofmann, Stefan
29. Dr.Dilg, Hans-Joachim
30. Schneider, Sabine
31. Forster, Katrin

32. Pink, Glnther

33. Christ, Anne

34. Tuerlings, Eric

35. Weber, Karl

36. Meinhold, Glnter
37. Hertinger, Bernhard
38. Damde, Klaus

39. Ploss, Michael

40. Zachow, Doris

41. Hass, Brian

42. Frankfurter, Lars
43. Krumbacher, Erich
44. Kraus, Andreas

45. Bergs, Gunther

46. Ngamkam, Angela
47. Bergelt, Carola

48. Basel, Daniel

49. Parker, Sabina

Verein/Ort
LTF-Marpingen
TV-Lebach
Olympus
TSG-Kaiserslautern
SG-Minchwald
LUWOTEC
LG-Donatus-Erftstadt
Hermeskeil

DUV
LT-Ritterstrasse
50-States-Marathon-Club
TSG-Kaiserslautern
LG-MulLi
LT-Hemsbach
Bisttal-Runners
VfB-Ahbach
LT-Hemsbach

IFTA
UltraRunners.de
TV-Briicken
Bundeswehr-Merzig
TV-1848-Oberstein

LT-Hemsbach
Bisttal-Runners

Israel

100-MC

Fit-in-Lautern
TV-Ludweiler
100-Marathon-Club
LTF-Kollertal
LTF-Kollertal
TV-Hermeskelil
SV-Reichweiler
Alpenverein-Kaiserslautern
100-Marathon-Club
LT-Hemsbach
TV-Rehlingen
LT-Hemsbach
Adler-Langlauf-Bottrop
Winnipeg-Canada
Team-Runa

LG-MulLi
TSG-Kaiserslautern
SpVgg-Glanbrucken-LG
Bautzener-LV

SG-Druckerei-Spiegler-Bad-Vilbel

LT-Hemsbach
Alfterer-SC

Pl./AK
1.M40
1.M50
2.M50
2.M40
3.M40
1.M35
2.M35
1.M45
3.M50
2.M45
1.M55
4.M50
3.M45
4.M45
3.M35
4.M35
5.M50
5.M45
4.M40
1.M30
6.M50
1.M60
1.wW40
6.M45
7.M50
7.M45
2.M55
5.M40
8.M50
1.wW45
2.W40
3.M55
1.W35
8.M45
4.M55
5.M55
9.M50
9.M45

10.M45
3.W40

11.mM45
1.M20
10.M50
2.M20
11.M50
4.W40
5.W40
6.M55
1.W50

Zeit
03:34:38
03:39:24
03:55:10
04:01:50
04.:04:06
04:15:49
04:17:09
04:20:29
04:22:55
04:23:35
04:24:33
04:26:02
04:28:12
04:28:14
04:29:11
04:31:56
04:37:54
04:40:06
04:42:25
04:48:13
04:53:48
04:55:13
04:58:43
05:01:18
05:03:13
05:03:36
05:06:30
05:08:18
05:11:42
05:12:12
05:12:48
05:12:49
05:14:32
05:14:33
05:14:56
05:15:09
05:19:40
05:23:40
05:32:07
05:33:42
05:33:45
05:34:13
05:34:47
05:41:27
05:45:04
05:50:21
05:50:25
06:08:44
06:08:45
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6. Barenfels Ultra Trail (Neubriicke) am 19.07.2008

42.195 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
50. Sesterheim, Bernhard 100-Marathon-Club 2.M60 06:10:09
51. Schuster, Heike TSG-Kaiserslautern 2.W45 06:11:37
52. Kammer, Thomas Reservistenkameradschaft-Spiesen  12.M50 06:47:44
53. Berka, Volker DJK-Ochtendung 1.M65 06:59:34
54. Dr.Franz, Wolf-Dieter RUMIWO 1.M70 07:05:28
55. Tuerlings, Mayke SV-Reichweiler 3.W45 07:05:28
56. Eberle, Gunla 100-Marathon-Club 1.W55 08:59:19
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6. Barenfels Ultra Trail (Neubriicke) am 19.07.2008

64.8 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Koch, Rainer
2. Strosny, Ren&eacute
3. De Vette Ruud
4. Bouwen, Walter
5. Gieraths, Hans-Peter
6. Schulz, Johannes
7. Stattmuller, Jirgen
8. Riedel, Roland
9. Riedel, Rudolf
10. Birkenmaier, Martin
11. Fo6llmer, Hans-Joachim
12. Durry, Simone
13. Cych, Marco
14. Pargen, Peter
15. Hughes, Anna
16. Blum, Ernst-Josef
17. Sturmer, Markus
18. Ebbert, Norbert
19. Krdll, Michael
20. Hoff, Klaus
21. Gaab, Hans
22. Jaich, Marcus
23. Schlager, Lars
24. Krieg, Steffi
25. Moritz, Waldemar
26. Steimer, Jirgen
27. Adam, Frank
28. Heib, Martin
29. Kaufmann, Sascha
30. Lange, Anna-Maria
31. Leibrecht, Lothar
32. Eberle, Dietrich
33. Mollnar, Brigitte
34. Schrod, Thomas
35. Glockner, Sabrina
36. Alaimo, Calogero
37. Voegelin, Christoph
38. Sacher, Grace
39. Pflug, Brigitte
40. Koch, Henry
41. Zechner, Manfred
42. Bohn, Harald
43. Otto, Christof
44, Feller, Franz
45. Koch, Brigitte

Verein/Ort PI./AK
LG-Wirzburg 1.M20
Bautzener-LV 1.M35
Veteranen-Nederland 1.M50
AC-Hulshout 1.M40
LT-SV-Westum 1.M45
LTF-Marpingen 1.M55
LG-Kapellen-Drusweiler 2.M40
Adler-Langlauf-Bottrop 2.M45
JRAJ-Alzey/Josselin 2.M50
Team-Erdinger-alkoholfrei 2.M35
LTF-Kollertal 3.M45
GWR-Dusseldorf 1.W30
Rudesheim 2.M20
Rennsteiglaufverein 3.M50
Getfit 1.W20
LTF-Kollertal 4.M45

3.M35
LT-Sinosports-Edertal 5.M45
Adler-Langlauf-Bottrop 1.M30
LG-SV-Klingenmiinster 6.M45
Ottersheim 7.M45
Mannheim 3.M40
HSG-Spradow 3.M20
LG-MulLi 2.W30

4.M40
LSG-Schmelz-Huttersdorf 5.M40

4.M35
LTF-Kollertal 6.M40
GO!'Mainz 5.M35

1.W50
LSC-Athlon-Kusel 8.M45
100-Marathon-Club 2.M55
GO!'Mainz 1.wW40
SG-Druckerei-Spiegler-Bad-Vilbel 1.M60
TSG-Kaiserslautern 2.W20
Bachem 9.M45
Adler-Langlauf-Bottrop 10.M45
TF-Feuerbach 2.W50
TF-Feuerbach 1.W55
LG-Wiirzburg 4.M50
Lustadt 11.M45
TSG-Kaiserslautern 12.M45
Niedernhausen 7.M40
www.baerenfelslauf.de 1.M70
LG-Wirzburg 3.W50

Zeit
05:39:47
05:39:47
06:08:12
06:18:48
06:34:37
06:42:12
06:44:18
06:45:03
06:48:31
06:50:11
06:53:20
07:01:27
07:02:10
07:06:29
07:09:24
07:09:24
07:14:27
07:15:46
07:18:36
07:22:35
07:22:36
07:31:14
07:34:37
07:44:55
07:47:29
07:51:46
08:10:37
08:17:48
08:24:10
08:27:54
08:32:22
08:35:29
08:36:58
08:39:49
08:40:02
08:45:34
08:53:00
08:53:13
08:53:13
09:21:06
09:25:45
09:59:59
10:08:07
10:50:27
10:52:29
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